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Police Commissioner's Personnel Order 

Number: PO 11-271 

Date: August 5, 2011 

Post/Mention: 

On July 27, 2011, Captain Joseph Boyle issued a two (2) working day suspension to Police 
Officer Anthony Alexis, ID#99780 assigned to BPS/District B-3, Org.#42030 for a violation of Rule 
102, § 4 (Neglect of Duty) of the Rules and Procedures of the Boston Police Department. 

On or about July 13, 2011, Officer Alexis neglected to decontaminate a suspect and to 
immediately notify a patrol supervisor following a proper discharge of oleoresin capsicum spray. 
Officer Alexis will begin serving the suspension on Tuesday, August 16, 2011. 

Edward F. Davis 
Police Commissioner 




